
Bistrot 2.0

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Tiberi Paolo (06/2648) 4 11 4 12 4 8 4 6 0 0 4 12 4 6 4 10 4 10 2 4 4 11 4 9

Pinzuti Claudio Cesar (06/2340) 4 9 4 9 4 6 4 4 4 9 4 11 4 8 4 7 4 7 4 8 0 0 0 0

Vincenti Stefano (06/3382) 4 6 2 2 2 4 4 7 4 5 4 8 4 8 4 7 4 10 4 5 4 8 4 8

Lungu Eduard Georgian (06/3088) 4 3 4 11 4 4 4 3 4 10 0 0 2 2 4 9 4 11 4 5 4 12 0 0

Fossoni  Riccardo (06/2637) 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 1 4 2 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 4 4 3

Costanzo Giuseppe (06/2638) 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3

Pastorelli Tommaso (06/2633) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tiberi Paolo 06/2648 42 99 2,36

Pinzuti Claudio Cesar 06/2340 40 78 1,95

Vincenti Stefano 06/3382 44 78 1,77

Lungu Eduard Georgian 06/3088 38 70 1,84

Fossoni  Riccardo 06/2637 22 19 0,86

Costanzo Giuseppe 06/2638 6 4 0,67

Pastorelli Tommaso 06/2633 0 0 0,00

Bar Di Sotto

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Tropia Nicolò (06/3442) 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 8 4 8 2 3 2 3 4 7 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 7

Saletti Franco (06/3436) 2 2 4 7 4 3 4 11 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 4

Rossi Diego (06/3437) 2 4 2 6 4 9 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 5 0 0

Innocenti Giberto (06/3439) 2 0 2 3 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 8

Pierguidi Gianluca (06/3438) 2 1 2 4 2 2 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 3 2 3 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0

Rossi Michele (06/3441) 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 4 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 6 0 0

Pellegrini  Davide (06/3482) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 2 0 0 0 2 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 6

Pierguidi Fabrizio (06/3440) 4 9 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Perugini Sabrina (06/3444) 2 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 1 2 2 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 3 0 0

Rossi Ascanio (06/3443) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tropia Nicolò 06/3442 28 51 1,82

Saletti Franco 06/3436 30 44 1,47

Rossi Diego 06/3437 24 37 1,54

Innocenti Giberto 06/3439 24 35 1,46

Pierguidi Gianluca 06/3438 16 23 1,44

Rossi Michele 06/3441 16 19 1,19

Pellegrini  Davide 06/3482 18 18 1,00

Pierguidi Fabrizio 06/3440 16 14 0,88

Perugini Sabrina 06/3444 20 11 0,55

Rossi Ascanio 06/3443 0 0 0,00

Viola Darts Club

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Flori Michele (06/3033) 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 12 4 8 4 10 4 7 4 9 0 0 0 0

Bianchi Yuri (06/3029) 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 7 4 7

Rocchi Angelo (06/3186) 2 2 4 6 0 0 4 4 4 9 0 0 4 3 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 3

Gori Sergio (06/3035) 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 4 6 4 10 4 8

Giubbilei Vittoria (06/3030) 0 0 4 4 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 4 4 7 4 3 0 0 4 6

Vagini Daniele (06/3028) 4 5 2 5 4 4 0 0 4 3 3 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 6 4 7 0 0

Guerri Jasmine (06/3031) 2 3 2 3 4 5 0 0 4 8 1 3 4 4 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pinzuti Massimo (06/3037) 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 10 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Flori Michele 06/3033 24 52 2,17

Bianchi Yuri 06/3029 24 47 1,96

Rocchi Angelo 06/3186 30 42 1,40

Gori Sergio 06/3035 23 40 1,74

Giubbilei Vittoria 06/3030 28 39 1,39

Vagini Daniele 06/3028 26 34 1,31

Guerri Jasmine 06/3031 21 33 1,57

Pinzuti Massimo 06/3037 16 29 1,81



Fontana

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Mazzuoli Simone (06/3237) 4 9 4 3 4 10 2 0 4 6 2 3 4 6 1 0 4 3 2 5 4 5 4 3

Ciacci Sabrina (06/3158) 4 6 2 1 4 4 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 9 4 5 4 6 2 3 1 0 4 8

Sbrolli Ivano (06/3159) 2 2 4 4 0 0 4 5 4 7 4 2 0 0 4 5 4 5 2 1 2 2 4 5

Romani Nicola (06/3450) 4 9 0 0 4 4 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 8 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 4

Rubenni Raffaello (06/3169) 2 2 4 4 0 0 2 5 4 4 2 2 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 6 2 1 0 0

Del Buono Donatella (06/3160) 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 7 0 0 2 1 2 2 4 4 3 2 2 4

Reshiti Arif (06/3250) 0 0 0 0 4 7 2 3 0 0 4 0 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0

Flori Elena (06/3369) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mazzuoli Simone 06/3237 39 53 1,36

Ciacci Sabrina 06/3158 33 48 1,45

Sbrolli Ivano 06/3159 34 38 1,12

Romani Nicola 06/3450 20 27 1,35

Rubenni Raffaello 06/3169 22 27 1,23

Del Buono Donatella 06/3160 21 23 1,10

Reshiti Arif 06/3250 17 17 1,00

Flori Elena 06/3369 6 3 0,50


